
 

Georgia Regional Commissions: 

Contact Information 

Central Savannah River Area 

Anne S. Floyd 
afloyd@csrarc.ga.gov  

3626 Walton Way Extension, Suite 300  
Augusta, Georgia 30909  
Phone: 706-210-2015  
Fax: 706-210-2006  
Director: Andy Crosson 
csrarc.ga.gov 

Coastal Regional Commission 

Eric Landon 
elandon@crc.ga.gov  
1181 Coastal Drive, SW 
Darien, Georgia 31305 
Phone: 912-437-0870, 912-437-0811 
Fax: 912-262-2313 
Director: Allen Burns 
crc.ga.gov 

Georgia Mountains 

Joe Rothwell 
jrothwell@gmrc.ga.gov 
P.O. Box 1720 
Gainesville, Georgia 30503 
Phone: 770-538-2619 
Fax: 770-538-2625 
Director: Heather Feldman 
gmrc.ga.gov 

Heart of Georgia Altamaha 

Robin B. Nail 
rbnail@hogarc.org 
331 West Parker St 
Baxley, Georgia 31513-0674 
Phone: 912-367-3648 
Fax: 912-367-3640 
Director: Brett Manning 
hogarc.org 

Middle Georgia 

Greg Boike 
gboike@mg-rc.org 
175 Emery Highway, Suite C 
Macon, Georgia 31217 
Phone: 478-751-6160 
Fax: 478-751-6517 
Director: Laura Mathis 
middlegeorgiarc.org 

Northeast Georgia 

Lydia Joffray 
ljoffray@negrc.org 
305 Research Drive 
Athens, Georgia 30605-2795 
Phone: 706-369-5650 
Fax: 706-369-5792  
Director: James R. Dove 
negrc.org 
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Jewett Center for Historic Preservation 
2610 GA HWY 155 SW | Stockbridge, Ga. 30281 

770.389.7844 | Fax: 770.389.7878 | www.georgiashpo.org 

Northwest Georgia 

Kevin McAuliff 
kmcauliff@nwgrc.org 
P.O. Box 1798 
Rome, Georgia 30162-1798 
Phone: 706-295-6485 
Fax: 706-295-6665 
Director: Lloyd Frasier 
nwgrc.org 

River Valley 

Allison Slocum 
aslocum@rivervalleyrc.org 
P.O. Box 1908 
Columbus, Georgia 31902 
Phone: 706-256-2910, ext. 126 
Fax: 706-256-2908 
Director: Jim Livingston 
rivervalleyrc.org 

Southern Georgia 

Michael Jacobs 
mvjacobs@sgrc.us 
1725 S. Georgia Parkway West 
Waycross, Georgia 31503 
Phone: 912-285-6097 
Fax: 912-285-6126 
Director: Lisa Cribb 
sgrc.us 

Southwest Georgia 

Barbara Reddick 
breddick@swgrc.org  
P.O. Box 346 
181 E. Broad St 
Camilla, Georgia 31730-0346 
Phone: 229-522-3552 ext. 1618 
Fax: 229-522-3558 
Director: Suzanne Angell 
swgrc.org 

Three Rivers 

Paul Jarrell 
pjarrell@threeriversrc.com 
P.O. Box 1600 
Franklin, Georgia 30217 
Phone: 706-675-6721  
Fax: 706-675-0448 
Director: Kirk Fjelstul 
threeriversrc.com 

Atlanta Regional* 

Mollie Bogle 
mbogle@atlantaregional.com 
229 Peachtree St. NE, Ste. 29 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Phone: 404-463-3305, 404-463-3254 
Fax: 404-463-3105 
Director: Douglas Hooker 
atlantaregional.com

* Non-participant in HPD regional preservation program 
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